CENTER AT UNINVEERSI T YW OF ERRAJA ST FI A TN

(Estmablished undes the € emntral Universities Act. Z2009)

M.A./M.Sc. Sports Psychology : Merit List as per CUET Score

FORM NUMBER CATEGORY NAME TOTAL
SMT0006812 [Scheduled Caste (SC) Shramana Das Dutta 260
SMT0004251 [General Chhavi Luthra 259
SMT0002271 [General Rony Mathew 252
SMT0000540 [Scheduled Caste (SC) Pranjal Gangoli 251
SMT0003474 [General SHRUTI KALWAR 237
SMT0003069 [General Mehak S 237
SMT0003575 [General ADRIJA MUKHERJEE 235
SMT0004439 |EWS Kiran K 228
SMT0004540 |General HRIDYA S RA]J 214
SMT0001986 [General Singh Shivam Pahad 214
SMT0006820 [General Aanya Mishra 211
SMTO0005550 [OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [Lina Nourus 209
SMT0000939 |General ASHIKA CISY JOSE 206
SMT0005555 |General Vidhi H Shah 203
SMT0006088 |General Rishit Kaushal 202
SMT0004810 |General Moitree Sarkar 200
SMT0008004 |OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [HIBA KP 193
SMT0002894 |General Meenakshi Sivakumar 192
SMT0000650 [OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [ARJUN M S 189
SMT0001544 [General ATMAJA MAITRA 189
SMT0007693 |General Bhargobi Saikia 187
SMT0003946 [OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [NIMAK 187
SMT0007787 |[OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [Diya Musthafa 184
SMTO0007959 [Scheduled Caste (SC) STEFIN R SASI 182
SMT0000691 |General Arjun Singh 182
SMT0005848 |General Shreyas Saklani 178
SMT0003971 |General Garima kaushiki 178
SMT0005102 |General MAHAK AGARWAL 174
SMT0008137 |General Fibie Abraham 174
SMT0005400 [OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) |[SHADIYA KK 171
SMT0004160 [General Rayna Bose 170
SMT0002588 [General Trinity Chetia 168
SMT0006165 |General ANGEL MINNUTTY GODFER 167
SMT0003401 |OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [NASEENAE K 165
SMT0000631 [OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [NAVAF P 165
SMT0004931 |OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [RUHAN MEDHI 162
SMT0005760 [General Taijasee Singh 160
SMT0001268 |General SAM MATHEW KURIEN 159
SMT0004144 [OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [AYANA SANJAYANMT 158
SMT0007218 [General Johanna Marylin Thangadurai 155
SMT0004586 [OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [SULTHAN C 155
SMT0003445 [OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [Amala Ajay 154
SMT0007981 |OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [NIDHAN 152
SMT0003541 |OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [MUHAMMED ASHIF SHAHEER 151
SMT0002722 |OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [KP MUHAMMED HISHAM KODALI 151
SMT0002162 |[OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) |FATHIMA SUHANAAK 149
SMT0006907 |OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [Dhiti Bhuriya 148
SMT0004039 |OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [FATHIMA SHOWKIYAAS 147
SMT0001192 |General S ARAVIND 147
SMT0007318 |General SHUDHANSHU RA]J 147
SMT0008279 |General Titli Pan 145
SMT0000645 [General Tanishka Chawla 144
SMT0004969 |General SARASWATHI P R 142
SMT0004485 |General KARTHIK DIVAKAR P K 141
SMT0004104 |OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [NANDHANA B 138
SMT0008105 |OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [ARMAAN KAPOOR 135
SMT0003875 |OBC (Central List, Non Creamy) [Nikita Sharma 131
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NASLAN
NITHUN MOHAN

CATEGORY
Atul Suresh

M.A./M.Sc. Sports Psychology : Merit List as per CUET Score
SHABNA SHERIN N K

TOTAL
130
128
127
124
124
121
120
118
117
115
115
115

OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)
DIVYASREE P K

MEENU L VINOD

115
112

112

OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)
FATHIMA RIYAK

FORM NUMBER
SMT0001254

Scheduled Caste (SC)
Kamya Alice Verghese

110

SMT0000550
SMT0001929

110
110

SMT0006418
General
Scheduled Caste (SC)
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)
Aarya More
BINAYASURESH TK
Milan Roy
ANJALI PANDEY

109

SMT0005055
MUHAMMED FARHAN K

106

SMTO0007797

SMTO0008080
General

106

SMT0000940 |General
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)
RAGNARG
HAIZEL JOY K
FATHIMA RUSHDHA C

102
100

SMT0006348

96

SMT0006541
Mansi Joshi
CHITHRA

96

General
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0002479
SUDARSHANN K

95

SMT0003378
General

NIHAL P

EWS
General
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0000255

NP
95
94

SMT0006859
Sonam
DHENA SIYA

90

SMT0007117
FATHIMA SHIFANA

88

OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0003374

84

General
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0002734

OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)
ANU KK
Urbashi Khanikar

82

OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMTO0002192
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0001626

ARSHAD HUSSAIN P
Muhammed Yaseen
77

7

SMT0001375
Md Owesh

OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0005820

SMT0001256
Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Tushar Yadav
Vikash Kumar Gupta

1
70
68
66

OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0003354
General
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0008331

NAINA VISHWAKARMA

SMT0003822
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

ARJUNK B
HRISHIKA PALUNNAN

SMT0003739
TANNU

OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0000595
ATJAS C

54
35

OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0003568
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0005620
FINU

ANAMIKA V'S

SMT0005058
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

AVANISR

SMT0003863

Ritesh Kumar

OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0006930

OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0001285

SMT0006474
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)
OBC (Central List, Non Creamy)

SMT0004617

SMT0005726

SMT0006170
General
Scheduled Caste (SC)

SMT0003414

SMT0000285
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